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Town of Provincetown - Licensing Department

Monthly Licenses Issued

April 2018
TRADE NAME

BIG DADDY'S BURRITOS

Ben & Jerry's

Boxwood Trading

CAFE HEAVEN

CAPE COLONY INN

CARPE DIEM GUESTHOUSE & SPA

CREWS QUARTERS
Cape Colony Inn

Cape School of Art
Cape Tip Seafoods
Conway Cabbie

Edwige

Fortune Cookie
Frederick Design Studio
French Feelings

Gale Force Bikes
Howard's End Guest House
Hutson Gallery

Irie Eats

JOHN'S FOOTLONG
Jeffrey's Taxi Cab

Joe Coffee & Cafe

Joe Coffee & Cafe

ADDRESS LINE1
PO BOX 13
258 Commercial Street

131 Commercial St.

199 COMMERCIAL ST, UNIT 10

280 Bradford Street
12-14 Johnson St.

198 COMMERCIAL STREET
2 Shaker Rd.

PO Box 1365

45A Court St.

963 Commercial St.
PO Box 582

205 Commercial St.
237 Commercial St.
36 Walton Street
144 Bradford St. Ext.
5 Winslow St.

432 Commercial

89 Satucket Rd.

PO BOX 30

4 Conant St.

170 Commercial St.

170 Commercial St.

RECORD TYPE
Food Establishment Renewal
Food Establishment Application
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
Lodging Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal

Lodging Renewal

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Application
General Business License Application
Taxi Vehicle Application

Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal

Taxi Vehicle Application

Common Victualler Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal



Joe Coffee & Cafe

John's Foot Long Hot Dog Stand

John's Foot Long Hot Dog Stand

Kabob-E-Licious

Karilon Gallery

Kiley Court Galery

Kitty's Realty Trust Parking
Kitty's Realty Trust Parking
Kmoe

Lewis Brothers Ice Cream
Mistralino Ristorante
Mistralino Ristorante
Mojo's

Mojo's

Mystik Moon

Mystik Moon

Mystik Moon

NATIVE CAPE COD SEAFOOD
Native Cape Cod Seafood
On Center Gallery

POP + DUTCH

Packard Gallery

Packard Gallery II

Patio American Grill

Pepe's Wharf

Pop + Dutch

Pride Taxi Service
Provincetown Bike Rentals
Provincetown Public Parking
Provincetown Public Parking
Ptown Cafe

Ptown Cafe

Puzzle Me This

RILEY'S

Ray Wiggs Gallery
Recovering Hearts

Riley's

Roux

Roux

THE NUT HOUSE

THE PENNEY PATCH

170 Commercial St.

309 Commercial St.
309 Commercial St.

338 Commercial Street
447 Commercial Street
445 Commercial St.

67 Shank Painter Rd.
67 Shank Painter Rd.
653 Fulton St.

310 Commercial St.
133 Bradford St.

133 Bradford St.

5 Ryder St. Ext.

5 Ryder St. Ext.

4 Tiny's Way

4 Tiny's Way

4 Tiny's Way

205-209 COMMERCIAL STREET

205 Commercial St.

352 Commercial St.

147 COMMERCIAL STREET
418 Commercial St.

418 Commercial St.

328 Commercial Street
371 Commercial St, Unit 11
147 Commercial St.

3053 Route 6

23 Eleanor Rd.

23 Eleanor Rd.

23 Eleanor Rd.

353A Commercial St, Unit 5
353A Commercial St.

290 Commercial St.

23 ELEANOR ROAD

32 Alden St.

308-310 Commercial St.
23 Eleanor Rd.

210 Bradford St.

210 Bradford St.

237 COMMERCIAL STREET
281 COMMERCIAL STREET

General Business License Renewal

Common Victualler Renewal
General Business License Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Parking Lot Renewal

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal

Alcohol License Application

General Business License Application

Common Victualler Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Taxi Vehicle Application

General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Parking Lot Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Lodging Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal

Food Establishment Renewal



THE RED INN
TWISTED PIZZA
The Crew's Quarters
The Nut House

The Penney Patch

Toys of Eros

RECORD ID

83

15 Commercial St.

293 COMMERCIAL STREET

198 Commercial St.
237 Commercial St.
281 Commercial St.

200 Commercial St.

10 Seashore Park Dr. Unit N

15 Bradford St. Ext. UG
2 Allerton St.

210 Commercial St. UC
45A Court Street

5 Winslow St.

570 Commercial St.
730 1st Ave.

8 Atlantic Ave.

89 SATUCKET ROAD
Deborah Spang Dionne
PO BOX 77

PO Box 184

Alcohol License Application

Food Establishment Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
General Business License Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Pedicab Operator Renewal
General Business License Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal
Lodging Renewal

Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Food Establishment Application
Taxi/Livery Operator Application
Food Establishment Renewal
Taxi/Livery Operator Renewal
Food Establishment Renewal

Pedicab Operator Renewal



RECORD ID#
BOHF-16-2152-REN-02
BOHF-18-1464-APP
LIC-17-01548-REN-01
BOHF-17-2345-REN-02
BOHL-16-1725-REN-02
BOHF-16-1802-REN-02

BOHL-17-2524-REN-02
LIC-17-00797-REN-02
LIC-18-00659-APP
LIC-18-00692-APP
TAXI-18-00214-APP
BOHF-16-2196-REN-02
LIC-17-01573-REN-02
LIC-17-01612-REN-02
LIC-17-00022-REN-02
LIC-16-00131-REN-02
LIC-17-01654-REN-02
LIC-17-00386-REN-02
LIC-17-01400-REN-02
BOHF-16-2170-REN-02
TAXI-18-00216-APP
CV-18-0004-REN-01
BOHF-17-0523-REN-00

RECORD NAME
Food Service- Big Daddy"s Burritos
Food Service- Ben & Jerry's (LF)- TRASFER
Retail - Boxwood Trading
Food Service- Cafe Heaven

Lodging - Cape Colony Inn

Full Breakfast- Carpe Diem Guesthouse & Spa (12

Johnson St)
Lodging - The Crews Quarters

General Business - Cape Colony Inn

Retail - Cape School of Art

Retail - Cape Tip Seafoods

Taxi Vehicle - Conway Cabbie - 1404

Food Service- Mojo's

General Business - Fortune Cookie

Art Gallery - Frederick Design Group

Retail - French Feelings

Retail - Gale Force Bikes / Beach Market
General Business - Howard's End Guest House
Art Gallery - Hutson Gallery

General Business - Irie Eats

Food Service- John's Footlong

Taxi Vehicle - Jeffrey's Taxi Cab - 1502
Common Victualer - Joe Coffee & Cafe
Food Service- Joe Coffee & Cafe TRANSFER

DATE STATUS2
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/5/2018
4/3/2018
4/6/2018
4/13/2018

4/6/2018
4/6/2018
4/2/2018
4/18/2018
4/9/2018
4/27/2018
4/18/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/27/2018
4/6/2018
4/9/2018
4/4/2018
4/27/2018
4/9/2018
4/12/2018
4/18/2018



LIC-18-00239-REN-01
CV-17-0167-REN-02

LIC-17-01515-REN-02

BOHF-17-3204-REN-01
LIC-17-00140-REN-02
LIC-17-01468-REN-02
LIC-17-01498-REN-02
PLOTA-17-0025-REN-02
LIC-17-01010-REN-01
LIC-17-01533-REN-02
LICA-18-0721-APP
LIC-18-00724-APP
CV-17-0161-REN-02
LIC-17-01471-REN-02
LIC-17-01518-REN-02
LIC-17-01521-REN-02
LIC-17-01522-REN-02
BOHF-16-2146-REN-02
LIC-17-01570-REN-02
LIC-17-01693-REN-01
BOHF-17-2548-REN-01
LIC-17-01117-REN-02
LIC-17-01120-REN-02
BOHF-16-2176-REN-02
BOHF-17-2670-REN-01
LIC-17-01618-REN-02
TAXI-18-00219-APP
LIC-17-00039-REN-02
LIC-17-01536-REN-02
PLOTA-17-0028-REN-02
BOHF-17-2651-REN-01
LIC-17-01662-REN-01
LIC-16-00147-REN-02
BOHF-17-2550-REN-01
LIC-16-00169-REN-02
LIC-17-00077-REN-02
LIC-17-01539-REN-02
LIC-16-00134-REN-02
BOHL-17-0176-REN-02
BOHF-16-0371-REN-02
BOHF-16-2225-REN-02

General Business - Joe Coffee & Cafe

Common Victualer - John's Foot Long Hot Dog Stand

General Business - John's Foot Long Hot Dog Stand

Food Establishment - Kabob-E-Licious

Art Gallery - Karilon Gallery

Art Gallery - Kiley Court Gallery

General Business - Kitty's Realty Trust Parking
Parking Lot - Kitty's Realty Trust

Art Gallery - Kmoe

General Business - Lewis Brothers Ice Cream
Liquor - Mistral Ristorante - TRANSFER

General Business - Mistral Ristorante - TRANSFER

Common Victualer - Mojo's

General Business - Mojo's

Retail - Mystik Moon

Fortune Teller - Marc Grab

Fortune Teller - Lawrence Grab

Food Service- Native Cape Cod Seafood
General Business - Native Cape Cod Seafood
Art Gallery - On Center Gallery

Food Service- Pop + Dutch

Art Gallery - Packard Gallery

Art Gallery - Packard Gallery II

Food Service- Patio

Food Establishment- Pepe's Wharf
General Business - Pop + Dutch

Pride Taxi - 106

Retail - Provincetown Bike Rentals
General Business - Provincetown Public Parking
Parking Lot - Provincetown Public Parking
Food Service (LF)- Ptown Cafe

General Business - Ptown Cafe

Retail - Puzzle Me This

Retail Food- Riley's

Art Gallery - Ray Wiggs Gallery

Retail - Recovering Hearts

Retail - Riley's

General Business - Roux

Lodging - Roux

Food Service- The Nut House (LF)

Food Service- The Penney Patch (LF)

4/12/2018
4/6/2018

4/6/2018

4/3/2018

4/26/2018
4/9/2018

4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/26/2018
4/10/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/6/2018

4/6/2018

4/26/2018
4/10/2018
4/10/2018
4/25/2018
4/25/2018
4/26/2018
4/18/2018
4/9/2018

4/9/2018

4/3/2018

4/3/2018

4/12/2018
4/27/2018
4/25/2018
4/9/2018

4/9/2018

4/26/2018
4/27/2018
4/26/2018
4/25/2018
4/9/2018

4/12/2018
4/25/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/19/2018
4/20/2018



LICA-18-0424-APP
BOHF-16-2229-REN-02
LIC-17-01585-REN-02
LIC-17-01749-REN-02
LIC-17-01179-REN-02
LIC-17-00028-REN-02
TAXIO-17-00251-REN-01
PDI-17-00249-REN-01
LIC-18-00719-APP
TAXIO-16-00280-REN-01
BOHF-17-0479-REN-01
BOHL-16-2685-REN-02
TAXIO-16-00202-REN-01
BOHF-18-1416-APP
TAXIO-18-00228-APP
BOHF-16-2239-REN-02
TAXIO-16-00201-REN-01
BOHF-16-2163-REN-02
PDI-17-00206-REN-01

Liquor - The Red Inn

Food Service- Twisted Pizza (LF)
General Business - The Crew's Quarters
General Business - The Nut House
Retail - Penney Patch

Retail - Toys of Eros

Taxi Operator - Gertrude Campbell
Pedicab Operator - Michael Kelley
Outdoor Artist - Mary DeAngelis

Taxi Operator - Karen Kelly

Retail Food- Cape Tip Seafoods
Lodging - Howard's End Guest House
Taxi Operator - Deborah Spang-Dionne
Revelator Coffee Company LLC dba Wired Puppy
Taxi Operator - Cesar Alcone

Food Service- Irie Eats (LF)

Taxi Operator - Debroah Spang-Dionne
Food Service- Fortune Cookie

Pedicab Operator - Rob Yates

4/12/2018
4/3/2018

4/6/2018

4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/17/2018
4/26/2018
4/27/2018
4/5/2018

4/19/2018
4/6/2018

4/12/2018
4/11/2018
4/12/2018
4/20/2018
4/12/2018
4/18/2018
4/17/2018



